
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF S1/2 OF N
OF NE1/4, RUN N 666.72 FT, E 499
FT FOR POB, CONT E 165 FT, S 379

YOUNG JUSTIN A/YOUNG CAITLIN B
251 SW IRWING GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03407-006
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOKE CHANCE ROSS

YOUNG JUSTIN A

1079/1582 3/30/2006 WD Q I 132,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAN K COOKE

CHANCE ROSS & KRIST
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HX Base Yr

251 SW IRWING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,694 117.1100 131.16 222,185 1990 2006 0 0 0 19.48 80.52

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1353

BAS 1,353 100 1,353 142,890

FGR 400 55 220 23,234

FOP 114 30 34 3,590

FST 144 55 79 8,343

PTO 168 5 8 845

2,179 1,694 178,903

BAS= W22  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2  PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W19 FST=
W16 S9 E16 N9$ S9 FGR= W16 S20 E20N20 W4$ E4 S20 FOP= S6 E19
N6 W19$ E45 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 19 20 380.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 532

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

1,532

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 24,480


